For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

74955
36926
64388
74663
29975
30181
75011
30787
57281
21832

BANDERA CITY
2021

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MAIN STREET SHOPS AND LOFTS LTD
BANDERA WESTERN OAKS APARTMENTS LP
TRI PROPERTIES COMPANY

JW BANDERA I LTD

BOYLE PROPERTIES

SUPER S FOODS

AUSSIE JO INVESTMENTS LLC

BANDERA BANK

BOYLELTD

BANDERA NURSING HOME

Market Value

$3,246,140
$2,206,211
$1,844,360
$1,766,730
$1,406,130
$1,263,330
$1,180,600
$1,123,300
$1,006,473

$972,300

Taxable Value

$3,246,140
$2,206,211
$1,844,360
$1,766,730
$1,406,130
$1,263,330
$1,180,600
$1,123,300
$1,006,473

$972,300

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
73584
56554
73943
66244
68375
16228
70046
74877
20417

BANDERA COUNTY
2021

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

BABY ELEPHANT ENTERPRISES LLC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

SANCTUS RANCH LLC

MHC TT INC

RR 417 LLC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$8,418,770
$4,287,560
$4,113,594
$7,504,940
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

Taxable Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$4,575,190
$4,128,290
$4,113,594
$4,107,670
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
73584
73943
66244
56554
68375
16228
70046
74877
20417

BANDERA ISD
2021

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

BABY ELEPHANT ENTERPRISES LLC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
SANCTUS RANCH LLC

MHC TT INC

RR 417 LLC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$15,404,100
$7,834,360
$5,725,780
$8,418,770
$4,348,860
$4,287,560
$4,113,594
$7,504,940
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

Taxable Value

$15,404,100
$7,834,360
$5,725,780
$4,575,190
$4,348,860
$4,128,290
$4,113,594
$4,107,670
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
73584
56554
73943
66244
68375
16228
70046
74877
20417

BCRAGD
2021

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

BABY ELEPHANT ENTERPRISES LLC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

SANCTUS RANCH LLC

MHC TT INC

RR 417 LLC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$8,418,770
$4,287,560
$4,113,594
$7,504,940
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

Taxable Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$4,575,190
$4,128,290
$4,113,594
$4,107,670
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
73584
56554
73943
66244
68375
16228
70046
74877
20417

COUNTY ROADS
2021

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

BABY ELEPHANT ENTERPRISES LLC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

SANCTUS RANCH LLC

MHC TT INC

RR 417 LLC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$8,418,770
$4,287,560
$4,113,594
$7,504,940
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

Taxable Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$4,575,190
$4,128,290
$4,113,594
$4,107,670
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

73584
17071
23794
77911
27187
58719
17241
64832
73648
57689

FLYING L P.U.D.
2021

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

VILLAS AT FLYING L RANCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD

6A HOLDINGS LLC

SCOTT LARRY K & ELIZABETH A

ZUBER JAMES DANIEL & BEVERLY ANNE

LIU WEN SHENG

DAWSON MARILYN G

ZUBIETA BRENDA R TRUSTEE OF THE ZUBEITA REVOCABLE
HENSON LARRY D & LOUISE A

Market Value

$7,834,360
$2,367,410
$1,000,410
$500,910
$499,150
$544,710
$428,560
$398,570
$354,330
$441,910

Taxable Value

$7,834,360
$2,367,410
$1,000,410
$500,910
$499,150
$440,096
$428,560
$398,570
$354,330
$350,050

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

55826
31919
72379
71234
29549
79618
77240
68670
64525
49704

MEDINA ISD
2021

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

MTC HOLDINGS LTD

YAX GEORGE C

DUPERREAULT RANCH LLC

BBR CYPRESS SPRINGS RANCH PARTNERS LLC
BUTTHE

KERRVILLE 50/50 REALTY LLC

RONEY RITA KATHRYN

TEA MOUNTAIN RANCH LLC

WALL MICHAEL N & CELESTE A

JW RE HOLDINGS LP

Market Value

$6,132,920
$20,626,690
$15,275,020
$12,065,850
$8,655,096
$5,505,030
$5,697,470
$7,889,660
$2,281,290
$2,181,490

Taxable Value

$2,985,530
$2,561,350
$2,509,860
$2,499,730
$2,338,526
$2,224,600
$2,213,160
$2,185,430
$2,044,270
$2,042,700

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

62607
77285
25354
68798
64640
24542
38006
66587
51992
61233

NORTHSIDE ISD
2021

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ATTAL OSAMA S & EVE S

GAINES GRANT MICHAEL & ALYSSA ROSE
KLAUSS JOHN G

BEVERLY KATHLEEN

METRIC MEDICAL DEVICES INC
WOJDACZ DONALD C & PATRICIA A
KOTERAS RICHARD

WORLEY BRIAN D & NICOLE W

MC KAY DAVID ANTHONY & MONIKA L
LAY ALLEN B & REBECCA

Market Value

$3,982,160
$945,690
$3,885,860
$731,220
$672,820
$660,360
$574,780
$599,130
$590,580
$820,440

Taxable Value

$1,182,481
$945,690
$870,248
$682,890
$672,820
$588,772
$574,780
$574,130
$555,580
$548,165

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
73584
56554
73943
66244
68375
16228
70046
74877
20417

SPECIAL ROAD
2021

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

BABY ELEPHANT ENTERPRISES LLC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

SANCTUS RANCH LLC

MHC TT INC

RR 417 LLC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$8,418,770
$4,287,560
$4,113,594
$7,504,940
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

Taxable Value

$18,616,910
$7,834,360
$6,061,400
$5,725,780
$4,575,190
$4,128,290
$4,113,594
$4,107,670
$3,918,510
$3,855,260

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

25885
35119
64239
18497
55404
72964
21436
26399
56564
29978

UTOPIA ISD
2021

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA

STORMONT WILLIAM LAWRENCE

VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP

SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE CO

CANION VIRGINIA MARIE HABY

AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST
DAVIS PARTNERS

ALBRITTON SUSAN H

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

BOWMAN MARGARET TRUST

Market Value

$2,765,530
$2,158,550
$8,200,935
$2,000,200
$1,420,040
$1,543,040
$8,137,730
$4,615,600
$1,227,120
$4,508,190

Taxable Value

$2,765,530
$2,158,550
$2,016,880
$2,000,200
$1,420,040
$1,389,159
$1,276,600
$1,247,100
$1,227,120
$1,159,440

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

25885
35119
64239
72964
55404
21436
26399
56564
29978
55616

UTOPIA VANDERPOOL ESD#1
2021

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA

STORMONT WILLIAM LAWRENCE

VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP

AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST
CANION VIRGINIA MARIE HABY

DAVIS PARTNERS

ALBRITTON SUSAN H

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

BOWMAN MARGARET TRUST

BOWERS JONNIE T

Market Value

$2,765,530
$2,158,550
$8,200,935
$1,543,040
$1,420,040
$8,137,730
$4,615,600
$1,227,120
$4,508,190
$1,132,920

Taxable Value

$2,765,530
$2,158,550
$2,016,880
$1,424,159
$1,420,040
$1,276,600
$1,247,100
$1,227,120
$1,159,440
$1,132,920

True Automation, Inc.



